IKnutstorp Juni

01 Thursday
Red 1515-1530

Practice started at 15:15:39

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/13/2013 15:15.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(35) Jan Bille Carstensen
1 1:19.574 +1.530 15:20:05.080
2 1:18.077 +0.033 15:21:23.157
3 1:18.044 15:22:41.201
(53) Rune Romdal
1 1:22.860 15:25:58.963
(77) Thomas Kappelgaard
1 1:22.865 15:25:59.612
2 1:24.534 +1.669 15:27:24.146
3 1:23.393 +0.528 15:28:47.539
(271) Bo Pedersen
1 1:25.403 +2.342 15:25:14.835
2 1:23.804 +0.743 15:26:38.639
3 1:23.061 15:28:01.700
(92) Finn Gregersen
1 1:29.442 +5.178 15:24:26.801
2 1:26.573 +2.309 15:25:53.374
3 1:24.264 15:27:17.638
4 1:24.333 +0.069 15:28:41.971
(52) lvan Saaby Hansen
1 1:37.814 +9.188 15:23:33.580
2 1:34.860 +6.234 15:25:08.440
3 1:34.538 +5.912 15:26:42.978
4 1:28.626 15:28:11.604
(164) Oddbjern Austad
1 1:28.678 15:21:45.997
2 1:30.336 +1.658 15:23:16.333
3 1:33.679 +5.001 15:24:50.012
4 1:30.566 +1.888 15:26:20.578
5 1:29.615 +0.937 15:27:50.193
(501) Lasse Gilbro
1 1:33.303 +2.162 15:19:01.030
2 1:31.267 +0.126 15:20:32.297
3 1:32.656 +1.515 15:22:04.953
4 1:32.282 +1.141 15:23:37.235
5 1:34.006 +2.865 15:25:11.241
6 1:31.497 +0.356 15:26:42.738
7 1:31.141 15:28:13.879
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